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Citta di Castello Rd 4

Num.

14

21

35

50

65

111

130

154

164

168

194

205

369

432

622

661

717

747

972

Pos.

19

13

16

15

10

20

14

11

18

12

17

Pilota

BUCCI Manuelo

PIUNTI Adriano

RAVAGLIA Marco

TOSETTO Michele

OCCHIOLINI Fabio

FIORENTINO Gennaro

PEVERIERI Tiziano

LIARDI David

DI DOMENICANTONIO Ubald

MATTIUZ Paolo

FUSCONI Enrico

FRANGI Gabriele

BONTADINI Maurizio

CORNAGGIA Fabio Arturo

SAGLIMBENI Massimo

TABANI Luca

PAMPURI Paolo

MEDDA Michele

GIROLAMI Simone

GALVANI Paolo
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Superveteran - Gara 1

Elenco partenti Ordinato per numero pilota

Classe Num. Pos. Pilota

uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral
uperveteral

uperveteral
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Citta di Castello, domenica 25 ottobre 2020

mgmtiming

Classe

1/1



